Vs2_0 051914
EV-LED-G9-110V-DIM
LED G9 (Eq. to 25W Halogen) Dimmable UL (ETL) approved 110V AC
 Latest Generation LED G9, Dimmable, works on 110V AC, equivalent to 20-25W Halogen
 Waterproof Silicon cover, Warm White 2800-3000K,CRI> 80, 180-200LM, 360 degrees
 Longer Life than Halogen, No UV or IR radiation, low heat
 Base: G9
 Input: 110VAC, 60Hz, Power: 3W
 Dimensions: 0.65”D x 2.17”L (16.5mm x 55mm) (60.5mm inc pins)
 Life: 50,000 hours
 2 year warranty